Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-025465

2019-025467

2019-025477

2019-025480

2019-025487

2019-025498

2019-025503

2019-025501

2019-025518

2019-025525

2019-025496

2019-025538

2019-025542

7/21/2019 3:08

7/21/2019 3:21

7/21/2019 5:36

7/21/2019 5:58

7/21/2019 8:01

7/21/2019 11:26

7/21/2019 11:42

7/21/2019 11:33

7/21/2019 13:02

7/21/2019 13:29

7/21/2019 10:44

7/21/2019 15:56

7/21/2019 17:18

SEALASKA Plaza

SALMON CREEK
Lane

SEALASKA Plaza

THANE Road

HOSPITAL Drive

WHITTIER Street

ALLEN Court

MARINE Way

PROSPECT Way

FRANKLIN Street

HARBOR Way

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other
Motor vehicle accident
with injuries
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded due
to cooking or burnt
food

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist police or other
governmental agency
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-025555

2019-025556

2019-025558

2019-025567

2019-025572

7/21/2019 19:16

7/21/2019 19:18

7/21/2019 19:29

7/21/2019 20:44

7/21/2019 21:03

TROUT Street CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK

CCFR Station 1
Lane

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2
SHELL SIMMONS

. CCFR Station 1
Drive

JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



