

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-025465	7/21/2019 3:08	SEALASKA Plaza	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025467	7/21/2019 3:21	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025477	7/21/2019 5:36	SEALASKA Plaza	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-025480	7/21/2019 5:58	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2019-025487	7/21/2019 8:01	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-025498	7/21/2019 11:26	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025503	7/21/2019 11:42	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2019-025501	7/21/2019 11:33	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-025518	7/21/2019 13:02	PROSPECT Way	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2019-025525	7/21/2019 13:29	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025496	7/21/2019 10:44	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025538	7/21/2019 15:56	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-025542	7/21/2019 17:18	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2019-025555	7/21/2019 19:16	TROUT Street CCFR Station	EMS call, excluding  vehicle accident with injury
2019-025556	7/21/2019 19:18	SALMON CREEK Lane CCFR Station	injury
2019-025558	7/21/2019 19:29	NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025567	7/21/2019 20:44	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-025572	7/21/2019 21:03	JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Station	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)